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March 19, 2002

Mr. Robert Desmarais

Director, Project Management Division
U. S. Department of Energy
Brookhaven Group

Upton, NY 11973

Dear Mr. Desmarais:

SUBJECT:  NPDES - Discharge Monitoring Report (DMR) for February 2002
REFERENCE:Letter from Robert Desmarais to Cunniff dated February 25, 2002

Included as Attachment I, please find the DMR for the month of February 2002. Chemical analyses for
the reported parameters are conducted by a NYS Department of Health certified contractor laboratory.
Copies of the analytical reports are contained in Attachments II, and ITI. Field measured parameters (pH,
settleable solids, flow) are recorded and/or measured by the Plant Engineering Division, Sewage
Treatment Plant Operators or the Environmental Services Division, Field Sampling Team.

Review of the analytical data shows that all parameters met their respective SPDES effluent limitations
this reporting period. Please note that for the majority of the Outfalls, flow measurements are conducted
weekly or monthly, consequently, a daily maximum flow rate cannot be reported. All flow values
reported for Outfalls 002, 002B, 003, 005, 006A, 006B, and 007 are therefore, daily averages. Collection
and analysis of the SPDES permit samples are performed in accordance with the guidelines of the BNL
Quality Assurance program. These guidelines include the routine calibration of instruments, standard
operating procedures for collection and analysis of samples, use of standard methods of analysis, and
validation of the contractor analytical data by the BNL analytical services laboratory. Brookhaven
National Laboratory personnel collected all samples. A Quality Assurance inspection is performed
periodically on contractor laboratories. The Quality Assurance documentation is available from the
Environmental Services Division and Plant Engineering Divisions. Based on this information, we believe
the values reported on the DMR are representative of the effluent from the BNL during the month of
February 2002.

Please sign each page of the DMR where indicated and transmit the DMR and associated attachments to
the New York State Department of Environmental Conservation and the Suffolk County Department of



Cunniff to Desmarais -2~ March 19, 2002

Health Services no later than March 28, 2002. If there are any questions regarding the information
contained on the DMR or the analytical data packages, please do not hesitate to contact R. Lee at
extension 3148 or M. Allocco at extension 3166.

Sincerely,

Lori Cunniff, CE
Division Manager

XJ‘//‘[ . & ) ;;
AL ’i/‘/?‘?/%’ J

LEC/MA:cr
Attachment I: Discharge Monitoring Report for February 2002.
Attachment II: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected on 2/4/02 and 2/7/02
from Outfall 001.
Attachment III: Analytical Results from H2M Labs for samples collected from Outfalls 002, 003,
005, 006A, 006B, 007, and 008.
cc: M. Allocco w/attachments M. Baldwin w/attachments
W. Chaloupka w/attachments L. Cunniff w/o attachments
S. Dierker w/o attachments G. Granzen w/o attachments
J. Higbie w/attachments C. Johnson w/o attachments
R.Lee w/attachments E. Lessard w/o attachments
D. Lowenstein w/o attachments E. Murphy w/attachments
A. Queirolo w/o attachments V. Radeka w/o attachments
T. Sheridan w/o attachments D. Van Duyne w/attachments

EC62ER.02



Brookhaven National Laboratory
SPDES Permit No. NY0005835
Discharge Monitoring Report for February 2002
Discharge Monitoring Report Notes:

The reported concentration is estimated at less than the method detection limit but greater than
the instrument detection limit.

Since flow records are maintained on a weekly or monthly basis, the flow rate provided is the
daily average.

Flow is estimated based upon an instantaneous flow measurement and the assumption that flow
continued for the entire day (i.e., 1,440 minutes).

There was no discharge from Outfalls 002A and Outfall 010 during this reporting period. In May
2001, the two discharges to Outfail 002A were connected to the stormwater collection system and
no longer discharge locally. The cooling water discharge from Bldg. 1002 is now directed to
Outfall 002B located at Building 1004. The cooling water discharge from Bldg. 1010 is now
directed to Outfall 002 (HN). A SPDES permit modification package was submitted which
reflected this change.

The total flow for January at Outfall 002B was 450 gallons with a 16 gallon per day average.
There was no flow at the weir during the four attempts to collect the compliance samples when
the flow data was attained and in addition, the sampling personnel made additional attempts (a
minimum of once per week) to collect the compliance samples during their -“daily rounds”.
Therefore no analytical data is reportable for Outfall 002B.

The Environmental Services Division was notified in June 2001, that the cooling water discharge
from the Brookhaven Medical Research Reactor (BMRR) would be terminated due to the
permanent shutdown of the facility and therefore no discharge to Outfall 004. A SPDES permit
modification package was submitted which reflected this change.

The percent removal for BOD, 5-day was calculated using one-half, the method detection limit as
the value for all concentrations reported as less than the method detection limit (<MDL).



ATTACHMENT I
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2002

FOR OUTFALLS NO. 001 - 010
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Rk

| /MO  |RCORDR
“@ NEE »g», R

36
<

SAMPLE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERMIT:

FEICER | 1 certly Gnder pensliy of iaw that this & Tandal .
AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prep Y ."“;:r’:‘; d{t:c":n m_;’p‘mﬁm n _c:u edance with "p';;’: esigned TELEPHONE DATE
. . to sssure thst quaiifled personnel properly gather and evaluate the information
le chhae]_ Holland submitted. Based an my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
hose persons direct: nsible It hering the Inft tlon, tive §

‘ea Group Manager sabmited t, 1o the bee o o Roersten e o befe, rue, ecurate, avd commeter 631 344-3424
1 am aware that there are significant penalties far submitting false Infor SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE Tﬁﬁ

TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and Impri for knowing viclatiog OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT CODE NUMBER YEAR|{ MO DAY
MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférence all attachments here)

EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONL NOTESy COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS.

AHPLNG FOR THIS OUTFALL SHALL BE CONDUCTED AT A LOCATION DOWNSTREAM UF WHERE EXISTING DISCHARGE MIXES
WITH THE COOLING-TOWER—BLOHDONN-ERGM—THE STARDETECTOR

,Form 33201 ‘(Rev. 3/98) Previous editions may be used. 01204 / d[’mzw.naal‘gm PAGE PF

Form Aopproved.
ma arnaamia e e e - — -




ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchide Facility Nama/ Location {f Different) NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

Farm Approved.
OMB No. 2040-0004
AME s Do E DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DMR) MAJOR
DORESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY HYDOUS835 003 M {SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEe BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 MONITORING FERIOD HFBR & AGS NON-C COOLETC (HO)
ACITY 3 ROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] M0 | DAY YEAR| Mo T DAY —
OCATION, PT ON NY 11973 FRoM[ 02| 02 ] OL|To| U2 OZ 28] *%** NO DISCHARGE |__| **%
\TTN: GEORGE MALDSHe GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions before complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NoO. FRE°;’§NCY SAMPLE
EX | anatyss | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
‘H SAMPLE dok ok dook sk ook ok * dokok kak

MEASUREMENT

0400 1 0 O AMIT.
FFFLUENT GROSS VALUE

JIL & GREASE SAMPLE sk ok ok
MEASUREMENT

556 1 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

LONy IN CONDUIT OR| SAMPLE Hk Aok ok
HRU TREATHMENT PLANI|MEASUREMENT

0050 1 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUH

e Note 2

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

0 |4/M0O RCORDR
e L IRCORDE

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

E

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERMI]

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ERML

y penaity of Iaw that this and all were
prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed
to assure that quafified personnel properly gather and evatuste the Information

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

. 2 submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons wha manage the system,
. Hl‘:haE:L H011and or (hose persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information
‘ea GIOllp Hanager submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and bellef, irue, accurate, and complete.
1 am aware (hat there are significant penalties for submitting false Infos
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and impsl for knowing violath

TELEPHONE DATE

S1GNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE |
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENY £0BE | NumBer YEAR| MO | DAY

631 344-3424

MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here)
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITICNAL NOTESs COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS

\ Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/89) Previous editions may be used.

01205 / 0 dpptnag form. PAGE  pF

Form Approved.



KL R LI o Sl hedd

ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tackds Facility Nama/ Locatice |f Differens) HATIONAL POLLUTANY CISCHARCT FLIMINATION SYSTEM NPDES) ‘ OMB No. 2040-0004

AME S D DE ‘ DISCHARGE MONITGRING REPORT [DA453) MAJOR
DORESS BROOK HAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYD005835 004 H (SUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEy BLDS 464% PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F — FINAL
UPTON NY 11973 ' MRR NON—-CONTACT COOLG WTR (HP)
. - MONITORING PER
\CLTY 3ROOKHAVEN NATIONAL “LABORATORY YEART MO | DAY YEA'RODMO DAY —
JCATIONY PT ON NY 11973 FROM[_ 02 02| OT|To|[ 02| OZ| 28| *%* NG DISCHARGE |XX| ***
TIN: GEDRGE MALOSHy GROUP MBR NOTE: Read instructions befors complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. | FREGUENCY | SAMPLE
) EX | anavas | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H SAMPLE ek adok ok *kkk ok e ( 12)

MEASUREMENT

D400 1 O O

FFLUENT GROSS VALUEH
LDOWy IN CONDUIT OR| SAMPLE
HRU TREATMENT PLANT|MEASUREMENT
DO50 1 O O

FFLUENT GROSS VALUH
See Note 6

SuU ]

2

EQUIREME)
SAMPLE

*kkk
ok k

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
ERMI]

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

ER

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 ceruily under penaliy of 1 lhllhls“v n(;ll
AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER p:p:;dunn;:::‘; dI’r:c(I:: or;lpervidon in nc:ord:m with -sy:l;::iul;ned TELEPHONE
Ir - Hichae]_ Holland to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evatuste the information
submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
Area Group Manager or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Snformation, the information 631 344-3424
submitted Is, to the best of my knowledge and belef, true, accurate, and complete,
1 am sware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Inf, o SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE “AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibllity of fine and Imps. for knowing violatiog OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR] MO DAY
MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments hers)
EE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONL NOTESs COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS

\ Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/95) Previous editions may be used. 01206 /025 i00t-tagform. PAGE PF

Form Approved.
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ERMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchede Facility Nema/ Location (f D{fferens)

AME ySDOE

boress BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 464

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARQGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES]
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DAJR)

MAJOR
NYOOU5835 005 # (SUBR 01)
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGENUMBER | F ~ FINAL

Form Approved.
OME No. 2040-0004

UuPTON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD NSLS COCLING TOWR BLDN ETC(HS)
ACLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART ™Mo | DAY YEAR | M0 T DAY _
DCATIONy) pT ON NY 11973 FROM[ 02| OZ| Ol |To| DZ2| OZ] 28| #**% NO DISCHARGE |__| #*%*
\TTN:2 GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP HER NOTE: Read Instructions befors completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. JFREQUENCY | SAMPLE
‘ EX | anaysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
H SAMPLE sk sl ok Aok Kok Ak ok (12)
MEASUREMENT
D400 1 © O 7 PERMIT. i ok
FFLUENT GROSS VAL UH by e ek SuU P
IL & GREASE SAMPLE sk kak Kok Ao ek ( 19)I.
MEASUREMENT
0556 1 0O O PERMIT. .

FFLUENT GROSS VALUEH

LOHs IN CONDUIT OR
HRU TREATMENY PLAN

| Me/L

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

00520 1 0 O
FEFLUENT GROSS VALUE

ERMIT:

See Note 2

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

Ak
L E = 2

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

y under pén 3 y of Iaw that this d

and all were

TELEPHONE

"DATE

prepared under my direction or supervision In sccordance with a system designed
Mr. Michael Holland bmtted, ased an my biny ot e P o et el
th: direct), nsible f thering the Infe th infe -
Area Group Manager e B st oo g s ot s oo 631 344-3424
am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false infor 8IGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA -
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblilty of fne and impri for knowing viclats OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQENT CcoDE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all sttachments here)
EE PERMIT FOR AODDITIDNAL NOTESy COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS
s i G F
Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/89) Previous editions may be used. 01207 / 6[‘25 mw fg-m PAGE f



RMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnclude Facility Nama/ Location {f Diherer:t)
ME uUsSDOE

DRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 454

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (VPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORY {DMR)

NYQ005835

Q07 M

PERMIT NUMBER

DISCHARGE NUMBER

1A Mapiwviosa,

OMB No. 2040-0004
MAJOR
{SUBR 01)
F - FINAL

UPTON NY 11973 WATER TREATMENT PLT BKWSH (HX)
- MONITORING PER
CUTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART MO | DAY GYEALODMO DAY —
CATIONU PT ON MY 11973 FROM[ G2 02 OLjTo [T OZ] UOZ] 28] *%k NO DISCHARGE {__J| *%kx*
TTN: GEORGE MALOSH, GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions before complating this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. F"“’"FE“C" SAMPLE
y EX AN:.vsls TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
LOW RATE SAMPLE ok ek dok { 07) ok koK K ¥k kE Aok ok Aok
MEASUREMENT 280000
pose6 1 © ©  [;iPERMI PORT:
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE HEME , LY RX:|6PD
H SAMPLE oo o Aok s dkadok Ak
' MEASUREMENT
D400 1 O O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUE
RONy  TOTAL SAMPLE ke ok ok Rkokokkok
(AS FE) MEASUREMENT
1045 1 0 0O
FFLUENT GR0OSS VALUH
RONe DISSOLVED SAMPLE
{AS FE) MEASUREMENT
1046 1 O O
FFLUENT GROSS VALU
SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
THEHRIE
AME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER | }=rul? Snier pily ol fow that bl doci e seearonn et el aesgned TELEPHONE
to asvure that qualifled personnel properly gather and evaluate the nformation
Mr. Michael Holland e o ity reponis ot e e oo s e
Area Group Manager :“.‘:::‘.l.:d:'m: :::::L:Zn::;':m'M;H“"m"ft;z;:: o SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE -6—%% B44-3424
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibillty of fine and imp for kitawing viotat} OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AQGENT ABER | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY

MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Refirence ali attachments herel}

AMPLES TO BE COLLECTED AT EFFLUENT PIPE TO WHICHEVER BASIN IS IN OPERATION AT THE TIME.
IN EITHER BASIN SHALL NOT BE COLLECTED FOR DMR SAM

\ Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used.

ENFS

PLING PURPOSES.

STANDING WATER

h el ee e e o

01208 / Frsivast-neg form.

PAGE

PF

Form Approved.



{RMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tackide Factlity Nama/ Locetion {f Different)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM [NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT [DAR)

rrarm Appioved.
OMB No. 2040-0004

“WE USDODE MAJOR
DDRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABODRATORY NYQ005835 Q08 M {SuUBR 01)
53 BELL AVEe BLDG 464 PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F - FINAL
muvaPTGN NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD STORMNTR RUNOFF WAREHOUSE (HW)
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR| MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY —
YCATIONY PT ON NY 11973 FROM{ 02| 02| OL|To[ 02| OZ| 28| **% NO DISCHARGE j__[| **%*
JIN: GEORGE MALDSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. |FREQUENCY | SAMPLE
EX | anarveis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
‘ SAMPLE sl ok ok Aok ok koo stok ok ok
lell: 3&253 MEASHUBI?'NA‘I”ENT | 5565 ¢ on) INSTAN
0056 1 0 O E‘ 2P,
H SAMPLE Aok ok ok Ak kak
MEASUREMENT
0400 1 O O
FFLUENT GROSS VALUH:

IL & GREASE

0556 1 0 O

FFLUENT GROSS VALU

SAMPLE

Aok deok

MEASUREMENT

i
Kk kokkk

o4

[t

» 1-DICHLOROETHVYLENH

4501 1 O ©

FFLUENYT GROSS VAL UH:

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

Ackk

2k

91y 1-TRICHLORO-
THANE

4506 1 0 O

FFLUENT GROSS VALUE

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT
ERM Aok kok
Fkkk
SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

REME

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

\ME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

1 certily under ﬁen-lly of Taw that this document ulnd all attechments were

prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with = system designed TELEPHONE DATE
to assure that quatified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Information
- submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who mannge the system,
Mr. Hl‘:hae:l- Holland or those p directly responsible for gathering the Infor the Informatlon
submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. —
Area Group Manager 1 am aware that there are significant penaltics for submitting faise Information SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE TGR%} 344-3424
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possiblilty of fine and Im; for knowing violati OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR{ MO DAY

MMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reférence all attachments here)

ARAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOW TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING A STORM EVENTe (IF NO DISCHARGE,
THE "NO DISCHARGE™ BOX AT THE UPPER RIGHTe) SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTES,

ENTER AN "X* IN
COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS.

Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/39) Previous editions may be used.

012097023 0st-n2g fygm.

PAGE

fF



RMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inckide Feacility Nama/ Location if Different)

WME ySDOE

DRESS BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEy BLDG 464

NATIONAL POLLUTANT CISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES)

DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

NYQ005835

010 M

DISCHARGE NUMBER

PERMIT NUMBER

Form Approved.
OMB No. 2040-0004

HAJOR
(SUBR 0O1)
F - FINAL

UPTON NY 11973 ONITORING PERIOD STORMWTR R O CENTRAL STEAM (H)
CLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR| MO | DAY —
CATIONY T ON NY 11973 FROM[ 02| 02| OL|To| OZ[ 02| 28| ** NO DISCHARGE IXx_ | *%%
[THN: GEORGE KMALOSHe SROUP MGR NOTE: Read Instructione before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION No, Jmeauency | s ampLe
4 EX | anaysis | TYPE
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS
.OW RATE SAMPLE Ak Aok ok { 07) ko ok A kakeokokk ok ke lk
MEASUREMENT
1056 1 0 O PERMIT; Kk
FLUENT GROSS VALU s : AGPD LI T3 3 o
i SAMPLE okok ko Aok ek (12)
MEASUREMENT .
400 1 0 O
“FLUENY GRDSS VALU i Su 5
[L & GREASE SAMPLE Aok ok derdedeokok ok 19
MEASUREMENT
1556 1 O O FERMIT,

SFLUENT GROSS VALU
See Note 4

LE
MEASUREMENT

¢l HG/L

FER

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

]

\ME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Mr. Michael Holland
Area Group Manager -

TYPED OR PRINTED

1 certily under penally of iaw that this &
prepared under my direction or supervision In accordance with a system designed
1o assure that quslified personsniel properly gather and evaluate the Information
submitted. Based on my Inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the Information
submitted is, 10 the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete.
1 am awsre that there are significant penalties for sub
Including the possibiiity of finve snd lmpd

and all h

were

for

g fatse infor

SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE
OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

TELEPHONE DATE
631 344-3424
[AREAT'wumeer | YEAR| MO | DAY

AMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Raférence all attachments here}
ARAMETERS EXCEPT FOR FLOW TO BE SAMPLED MONTHLY DURING STORM EVENT- (IF NO DLISCHARGEs ENTER "X™ IN THE
*ND DISCHARGE™ B0OX AT THE UPPER RIGHT)e SEE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESey COMMENTS AND REQUIREHMENTS

Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/89) Previous editions may be used.

01210/ A ivet-nenfom. PAGE  pF

Farm Annravad



RAMITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Inchde Factlity Nama/ Location { Differens)

ME U SDOE .

DRESS BRODKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
53 BELL AVEs BLDG 46%
UPTON

NY 11973

NATIONAL POLLUTANT QISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM [NPDES)
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DAR)

MONITORING PERIOD

Form Approved.
OMB No. 2040-0004

. MAJOR
NYQQOS 835 06A M (SUBR 0O1)
PERMIT NUMBER DISCHARGE NUMBER F — FINAL

LINAC NCCWe FLOOR DNS+ETC(HTL)

CLTY BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY YEART MO 1 DAY YEAR] MO T DAY —_—
CATION PT ON NY 11973 FROM| OZ[ 02| OI|To| OZ| OZ| 28] *%% NO DISCHARGE |__| *%x%
TIN: GEORGE MALOSHy GROUP MGR NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. F"EO(‘)’:“CV SAMPLE
. EX | anarvms | TYPE
| AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
4 SAMPLE ek ok ok ek ok ok 7.6
MEASUREMENT -
0400 1 O © PERM|
EFLUENT GROSS VALUH®R ARy e
IL & GREASE SAMPLE ok ok kK kR kokok
MEASUREMENT
3556 1 0 O g

FFLUENT GROSS VALU

-OWy IN -CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
1RU TREATMENT PLANTMEASUREMENT

J050 1 0 0O PERMI
SFLUENT GRDSS VALU
See Note 2 SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
|MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

1 cerify under pemllyv of Iaw that this document and ail attachments were

ME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER prepared under my direction or supervision In accardance with a system designed TELEPHONE DATE
to sssure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the Informatlon
Mr. Michael Holland submitted. Based on miy inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,
or those persons divectly responsible for gathering the Information, the Informatlion
Area Group Manager submitted &s, to the best of niy knowledge and belief, true, sccurate, and complete. 631 344_3424
J am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false Information, SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE AREA
TYPED OR PRINTED Including the possibility of fine and Impr for knowing violati OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE NUMBER YEAR] MO | DAY
MENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS [Reférence al/l sttachments here)
E PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESs COMMENTS AND REQUIREMENTS
“arm 3320-1 (Rev. 3/99) Previous editions may be used. 01211 / G‘M ww fg—m PAGE fF



Form Approved,

3 on Y DES, OMB No. 2040-0004
.:::AEITTEE NAME/ADDRESS (Tnchede Facility Noma/ Location {f D{fferens) HATIONIA).II. Spg‘i!l‘;{?ﬂ AgE ualnsgl&ﬁoé ;&Mﬁmagg»&%&;‘l}g« /{;‘P /] HAJUR o
UysbOoEe
JoRess BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY NYDUOS?‘&E’: — 068 M (SUBﬁ ngl)-
53 BELL AVEy BLDG 464 PERMIT B DiSCHARGE NUMBER F -
HT2
UPT ON NY 11973 MONITORING PERIOD COOLING TOWR FROM 919 ETC( )
CluTy BROOCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY | YEAR] MO | DAY YEAR] MO | DAY —
'CATIONY PT ON NY 11973 FROM| 02 02 Ol |To| 02| OZ| 28] *** NO DISCHARGE j__| k%
TTN: GEORGE MALDOSHe SROUP MBR NOTE: Read instructions before completing this form.
PARAMETER QUANTITY OR LOADING ' QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION NO. | FREQUENCY sw:ée
AVERAGE MAXIMUM UNITS MINIMUM AVERAGE MAXIMUM
4 SAMPLE e xk sk ok Aok ke A akakoieokok
MEASUREMENT ‘ 7.2 GRAB

0400 1 0O O PERMIT.
FFLUENT GROSS VALUH: o S
IL E GREASE SAMPLE ek ok ek Hedfokokekok
MEASUREMENT

556 1 0 O
FFLUENT GROSS VALU
LOWs IN CONDUIT OR SAMPLE
JRU TREATMENT PLANTMEASUREMENT
D050 1 0 @ PERM
FFLUENT GROSS VALU

See Note 2

MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT
PERM .

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

SAMPLE
MEASUREMENT

T

1 certily Under penalty of s lhll‘lla; nd ail h W,
ME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER r"r" .““n;‘;r":'; d{r:(“::“:up‘em’l“ tn n:e M:m mh“’"n;’; esigned TELEPHONE

to assure that qualified personnet properly gather and evaluate the Information
Mr. Michael Holland submitied. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system,

or those persons directly responsible for gathering the Information, the Information -
Area Group Hanager submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and beltel, true, accurate, and complete, 63 1 344-3424

1 am aware that there sre significant penalties for sub g false Informatt SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE ARER
TYPED OR PRINTED Inciuding the poxsibllity of fine and Impsi for knowing viclstios OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT CODE | NUMBER YEAR| MO | DAY
AMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS {Reférence all attachments here)

ZE PERMIT FOR ADDITIONAL NOTESy COMMENTS & REQUIREMENTS

Form 3320-1 (Rev. 3/89) Previous editions may be used. 01212/ (TMZW’MI@“‘ PAGE PF



ATTACHMENT I
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
SPDES PERMIT NO. NY0005835
DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FOR FEBRUARY 2002
ANALYTICAL RESULTS FROM H2M LABS, INC.
FOR REGULATORY COMPLIANCE SAMPLES COLLECTED
2/4/02 AND 2/7/02

FROM OUTFALL 001



